THE OLD HOUSE AT HOME

Served 12pm - 5pm Sundays Only

Starters & Social Plates - 3 for £15

Soup of the day - please ask your server for allergens
Chilli beef nachos, guacamole, sour cream

Popcorn chicken, tarragon mayonnaise

Potato & leek croquettes (v)

Breaded Laverstoke mozzarella, chilli jam (v)

Avocado, Fuller's London Porter smoked salmon & prawn salad

Classics

Chalcroft Farm beef burger, Mrs Owton's bacon & Fuller's HSB Gouda, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, house
chips

Norfolk chicken fillet burger, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, house chips

Chickpea falafel burger, tomato, onion, lettuce, gherkin, cumin mayo, house chips (v)
Black Cab ham, Lycroft Farm egg, house chips

Sausage & mash of the day - please ask your server for allergens

Fuller's Frontier battered haddock & chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon

Mains
Pie of the day - please ask your server for allergens
Scampi, house chips, peas & tartare sauce

Spinach & mushroom lasagne, garlic bread, watercress, gem & herb salad (v)

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£12.00

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00

£12.00
£12.00
£10.00

Roasts - Served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, honey glazed carrots,

cauliflower cheese, swede puree, sticky red cabbage, red wine gravy
Homemade nut roast (v)

Roast topside of Owton's dry-aged beef

Roast leg of South Coast lamb

Roast leg of South Coast pork

Puddings

Vintage Ale sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, Fuller's buffalo milk salted caramel ice cream
Apple & blackberry crumble, créme anglaise

Spotted dick, vanilla custard

Baileys & brioche bread & butter pudding, Fuller's buffalo milk vanilla ice cream
Fuller's buffalo milk ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop

Vanilla ice cream

Vegan chocolate ice cream

Raspberry ripple ice cream

Salted caramel ice cream

Strawberry ice cream

Mint chocolate chip ice cream

Raspberry sorbet

Apple sorbet

£12.00
£13.50
£16.00
£14.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.



